Finezza A ®
G-8079-C15E0-T 211

Finezza UNO Thermostatic 4-Hole Trim Plate and Handle

Product Features Available Finishes
'l' Y * Four metal handles * 24K Polished Gold
X \bl' * Decorative trim plate * 24K Brushed Gold
':. ¢ Use with G-8006 and G-8076 or * Brushed Brass PVYD®
(@ G-8077 or G-8052 or G-8053 * Brushed Gold PVD®
X\ thermostatic rough valves * Architectural Black™
\ * To complete package, you must * Brushed Nickel
| B order rough valves * Brushed Nickel PVYD®
e 7,3 * Brushed Onyx PVD®
. * Brushed Tuscan Bronze PYD®
* Rose Gold / Brushed Copper
PVD®
Gunmetal PVD®
Matte Black
Olive Bronze
Onyx PVD®

Polished Brass PVD®
Polished Chrome

Polished Gold PVYD®
Polished Nickel

Polished Nickel PYD®
Polished Tuscan Bronze PVD®
Rose Gold / Polished Copper
PVD®

Satin Gold PVD®

Steelnox® (Satin Nickel)
Un?nished Brass

Unfinished Brushed Brass
Vintage Brushed Brass
Warm Bronze PVD®
Architectural White

* Special order finish - call for availability

The measurements shown are for reference only. Products and specifications shown are subject to change without notice. Revised 09/2023
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Finezza UNO Thermostatic 4-Hole Trim Plate and Handle

4-5/16" 3-3/8"
wall max. (110mm) (85mm)

434"
(120mm)

3-3/8" o8
315/16" wall min. (85mm) {16mm)

(100mm) 5/16"
(8mm)

3-15/16"
(100mm)

Rough 6-8076
or G-8052 or 8053

18-3/8"
(466mm)
17-9/16"
(446mm)

15/16'
00mm)

b2

3-15/16"
(100mm)

©
S
S
b4
&
e
=3
S
3
4

3-1/4"
(83mm)

The measurements shown are for reference only. Products and specifications shown are subject to change without notice. Revised 09/2023
www.graff-designs.com | phone: 800-954-4723


http://www.tcpdf.org

